A detailed description of the computer programmes and modules donated to the Customs 
Administration of Montenegro by the Financial Administration of the Republic of Slovenia is provided in 
the Annex, which forms an integral part of the Agreement. 

3. The estimated value of the donated software is EUR 15,295,000 (in words: fifteen million two hundred 
and ninety-five thousand euros) and is for information purposes only. 

4. The implementation, adaptation to national legislation or national requirements, and integration of the 
software donated to the Customs Administration of Montenegro by the Financial Administration of the